O

STATE OF COLORADO
OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAM

COLORADO
BID TABULATION FORM
Institution/Agency: Universtiy of Colorado Denver | Anschutz Medical Campus Date: 1/22/2024
Project No./Name: CU Anschutz Quentin Street Lights PN23-128743 Opened By: David Perkins

Tabulated By:  Raeann Gregory

REQUIRED INFORMATION

ALTERNATE

Bidder

Bid
Bond

Addenda (s)
#2

Base
Proposal

1

2

3 4

NO. (If Applicable)
5

1.Morton Electric

Yes

Yes

$419,518.00

$47,705.00

$259,751.00

$467,704.00

2.Tegra Electric

No

No

$284,422.00

$69,463.00

$254,823.00

$407,290.00

3.

4.

10.

11.
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