

COLORADO BID TABULATION FORM

Institution/Agency:	Universtiy of Colorado Denver Anschutz Medical Campus	Date:	1/22/2024
Project No./Name:	CU Anschutz Quentin Street Lights PN23-128743	Opened By:	David Perkins
		Tabulated By:	Raeann Gregory

REQUIRED INFORMATION				ALTERNATE NO. (If Applicable)							
Bidder	Bid Bond	Addenda (s) #2	Base Proposal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1.Morton Electric	Yes	Yes	\$419,518.00	\$47,705.00	\$259,751.00	\$467,704.00					
2.Tegra Electric	No	No	\$284,422.00	\$69,463.00	\$254,823.00	\$407,290.00					
3.											
4.											
5.											
6.											
7.											
8.											
9.											
10.											
11.											